
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

10/10 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/11 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/12 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/13 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/14 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/15 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/16 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/17 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/18 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/19 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/20 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/21 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/22 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/23 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/24 0 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/25 8,853 8,853            6.4823% 8,853 6.4823%

10/26 4,092 4,092            2.9962% 12,945 9.4785%

10/27 5,208 5,208            3.8134% 18,153 13.2919%

10/28 0 -                0.0000% 18,153 13.2919%

10/29 0 -                0.0000% 18,153 13.2919%

10/30 6,210 6,210            4.5471% 24,363 17.8389%

10/31 8,949 8,949            6.5526% 33,312 24.3915%

11/1 8,361 8,361            6.1220% 41,673 30.5136%

11/2 5,343 5,343            3.9122% 47,016 34.4258%

11/3 7,361 7,361            5.3898% 54,377 39.8156%

11/4 5,247 5,247            3.8419% 59,624 43.6576%

11/5 0 -                0.0000% 59,624 43.6576%

11/6 12,184 12,184          8.9213% 71,808 52.5789%

11/7 27,867 27,867          20.4046% 99,675 72.9835%

Totals 99,675

78.71%

76.91%

56.73%

# OF BALLOTS 

RETURNED

                                44,352 

                                37,398 

                                17,925 

Republican

Democratic

Nonpartisan & 

Minor Parties

                    56,349 

# OF REGISTERED 

VOTERS

                    48,627 

                    31,596 

PARTY % OF TURNOUT

Ballot

Source

136,572 Registered Voters
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